oe Ledia.

Technical Details

Power:

Voltage:

Number of LEDs:
CRI:

Lumens:

LED Performance:

Energy Efficiency 2021 (UE-
1369/2017):

Energy Efficiency 2023 (UE-
2019/2015):

Beam Angle:
Lens Type:
Use:

IP Protection:

9w
24V DC
72

80

630 lm
70 Im/W

100°
Frost
Indoor

IP20

Models

Colour Temperature
[:] Warm White 3000K
D Cool White 4000K
D Daylight 6000K

Material:
Installation:
Size:
Height:
Width:
Length:
Length:

Working Temperature:

Life Span:
Warranty:

Certifications:
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Ref:
1415-2479
1415-2477

1415-2478

PC, Aluminium
Surface
18x8x600 mm
18 mm

8 mm

600 mm
60cm

0°C ~ +45°C
40,000 Hours
3 Years

CE & RoHS, UKCA



oe Led«ia.

Description

Light with style thanks to this profile with integrated LEDs, especially designed for lighting wardrobes, showcases, shop windows,

bookshelves, etc. Thanks to its small size (18mm wide x 8mm high), it can be installed almost anywhere.

With a wide range of accessories (sold seperately), it can be combined to form customized lighting set-ups with multiple options,

adaptable to any kind of area.
Aretha Profiles cannot be powered without the following product: Power Cable for an Aretha Profile.

*With every connection, each piece must be connected at the end with the letter ‘R’, going in the direction of the nearest power

supply.

*Includes end caps.

*Requires a 24V Power supply and Switch (not included).
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600mm Profile with a 9W Aretha LED Strip
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Ref: 1415

Additional photographs
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