





Models

Colour Temperature	Ref:
Warm White 3000K	1415-2479
Cool White 4000K	1415-2477
Daylight 6000K	1415-2478

Technical Details

Power:	9 W
Voltage:	24V DC
Number of LEDs:	72
CRI:	80
Lumens:	630 lm
LED Performance:	70 lm/W
Energy Efficiency 2021 (UE- 1369/2017):	A
Energy Efficiency 2023 (UE- 2019/2015):	F
Beam Angle:	100°
Lens Type:	Frost
Use:	Indoor
IP Protection:	IP20

Material:	PC, Aluminium
Installation:	Surface
Size:	18x8x600 mm
Height:	18 mm
Width:	8 mm
Length:	600 mm
Length:	60 cm
Working Temperature:	0°C ~ +45°C
Life Span:	40,000 Hours
Warranty:	3 Years
Certifications:	CE & RoHS, UKCA





Description

Light with style thanks to this profile with integrated LEDs, especially designed for lighting wardrobes, showcases, shop windows, bookshelves, etc. Thanks to its small size (18mm wide x 8mm high), it can be installed almost anywhere.

With a wide range of accessories (sold seperately), it can be combined to form customized lighting set-ups with multiple options, adaptable to any kind of area.

Aretha Profiles cannot be powered without the following product: Power Cable for an Aretha Profile.

*With every connection, each piece must be connected at the end with the letter 'R', going in the direction of the nearest power supply.

*Includes end caps.

*Requires a 24V Power supply and Switch (not included).





Additional photographs













